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ADG6655ABCPZRL7-150 Price

Technical Information of

Manufacturer Part
Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Supplier Device Package

Secondary Attributes

Packaging

Other Names

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Frequency

Base Part Number

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150
AD6655ABCPZRL7-150
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Cut Tape (CT)
64-LFCSP-VQ (9x9)
Sample Rates to 150MSPS
Cut Tape (CT)

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150CT
AD6655ABCPZRL7150

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

OHz ~ 450MHz

AD6655

ADG6655ABCPZRL7-150 Details PDF

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IC IF RCVR 14BIT 150MSPS 64LFCSP
500 pcs in stock

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Category RF/IF and RFID

Description IC IF RCVR 14BIT 150MSPS 64LFCSP
Quantity Available 500

Series -

RF Type GSM, EDGE, CDMA

Package / Case

64-VFQFN Exposed Pad, CSP

Moisture Sensitivity

Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Function

IF Diversity Receiver

Detailed Description

150MSPS 64-LFCSP-VQ (9x9)

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AD6655ABCPZRL7-150
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Description

BOARD EVAL FOR 150MSPS AD6655

IC ADC 14BIT W/6CH RSP 256CSBGA

IC IF RCVR 14BIT 1256MSPS 64LFCSP

IC IF RCVR 11BIT 20MSPS 144CSBGA

IC IF RCVR 11BIT 200MSPS 144BGA

AD6655BCPZ-125 ADI

AD6655BCPZ-80 ADI

IC IF RCVR 14BIT 80MSPS 64LFCSP

IC IF RCVR 11BIT 200MSPS 144BGA

IC ADC 14BIT W/4CH RSP 256CSBGA

AD6654XBCZ AD

BOARD EVAL W/AD6655 & SOFTWARE

IC IF RCVR 14BIT 150MSPS 64LFCSP

IC QUAD IF RECEIVER 144BGA

AD6655BCPZ-150 ADI

IC IF RCVR 11BIT 200MSPS 144BGA

IC IF RCVR 14BIT 1256MSPS 64LFCSP

AD6657-BBCZ AD

AD6654CBC ADI

BOARD EVALUATION FOR AD6657

ADB6655ABCPZRL7-150 Stock
AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Inventory
Inquiry AD6655ABCPZRL7-150

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Datasheet

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Price
AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Digikey
AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Image

Download AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Datasheet

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Electronics
Supplier AD6655ABCPZRL7-150
AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI

ADI

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

RF IC IF Diversity Receiver GSM, EDGE, CDMA 0OHz ~ 450MHz Sample Rates to

Quantity

500 pcs

593 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

168 pcs

1392 pcs

20 pcs

2 pcs

991 pcs

210 pcs

22 pcs

500 pcs

223 pcs

2 pcs

38 pcs

500 pcs

226 pcs

53 pcs

450 pcs

500 pcs

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Components

Order AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 Online

AD6655ABCPZRL7-150 PDF
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